
 

 

10 February 2020 

Dear Parents, 

The next Holy Communion parents meetings will be held in school on Wednesday 04 March 2020 at 
6.30pm, Wednesday 25 March 2020 at 6.30pm and Thursday 30 April at 6.30pm. It is important that you 
and your child attend all of these meetings.  
 
The First Holy Communion dates are as follows: 
Saturday 16 May at 5.30pm 
Sunday 17 May at 11am 
 
Saturday 23 May at 5.30pm 
Sunday 24 May at 11am 
 
Saturday 30 May at 5.30pm 
Sunday 31 May at 11am 
 
Saturday 06 June at 5.30pm 
Sunday 07 June at 11am 
 
Saturday 20 June at 5.30pm 
Sunday 21 June at 11am 
 
 
The school celebration Communion Mass will be held on Tuesday 30 June 2020 at 1.30pm.  
 
Booking lists will be available in the sacristy after Mass from Saturday 14 March onwards. There is a limit of 
6 families per day and they will be available on a first come first served basis. 
You must not sign on behalf of another family.  
 
If there are any problems with these dates please contact Fr Philip McGovern.  
 
Blessings 

     


